Endergebnis deutsche Meisterschaft im Doppel 2005

Platz 1 Kowallik, Michael /
Platz 2 Miintefering, Thomas /
Platz 3 Miiller, Peter /
Platz 4 Walter, Uwe

Platz 5 Heller, Marco

Platz 7 Ruttar, Diana

/
/
Platz 6 Haumann, Tobias /
/
/

Platz 8 Tomkewicz, Rudolf

Viertelfinale
Kowallik, Michael
Walter, Uwe

Miintefering,
Thomas

Miiller, Peter

Halbfinale
Kowallik, Michael
Walter, Uwe

Spiel Platz 3

Miiller, Peter

Finale
Kowallik, Michael

/
/

/

/

~

Walter, Sven
Stupp, Marius

Streit, Michael

Wohlgebohren,
Sascha

Walter, Sven
Stupp, Marius

Wohlgebohren,
Sascha

Walter, Sven

Walter, Sven Platz9  Lenk, Markus /
Streit, Michael Platz 10 Oglou, Eren /
Wohlgebohren, Sascha Platz 11 Stockhausen, Julia /
Stupp, Marius Platz 12 Gu, Yinging /
Hennebodle, Sven Platz 13 Miiller, Stefan /
Steinert, Ingo Platz 14 Prochaska, Alexander /
Walter, Sarah Platz 15 Schonekése, Richard /
Kathmann, Rolf Platz 16 Klump, Bastian /
Satz 1

- Heller, Marco / Hennebdle, Sven 21:

- Tomkewicz, Rudolf / Kathmann, Rolf 21:

- Haumann, Tobias / Steinert, Ingo 21:

- Ruttar, Diana / Walter, Sarah 21:
Satz 1

- Miiller, Peter / Wohlgebohren, Sascha 21:

- Miintefering, Thomas/ Streit, Michael 18:
Satz 1

- Walter, Uwe / Stupp, Marius 21:
Satz 1

- Miintefering, Thomas/ Streit, Michael 21:

Lenk, Dieter

Kaufmann, Tarik
Tochtrop, Tobias
Kriiger, Axel

Zentarra, David
Dombrowska, Michael

Witcorek, Svenja
Klump, Christian

16
16

16

12
21

15

15

Satz 2
21:
16:

21:

21:

Satz 2
21:
15:

Satz 2

21:

Satz 2
21:

15
21

14

10
21

12

16

Satz 3

21:

Satz 3

Satz 3

Satz 3

18



